
 

 
Knaphill Lower School 

Reception Induction Dates – September 2022 

 
Wednesday 22 June - Induction Evening for Parents 5.00pm – 6.00 pm  
 
Wednesday 29 June – Induction Morning 
Autumn Born (September – December) 9.30am – 10.00am 
Spring Born (January – March) 10.15am – 10.45am 
Summer Born (April – August) 11.00am – 11.30am. 
 
Thursday 1 September and Friday 2 September 
INSET days – school closed 
 
Monday 5 September 
Parent/Teacher appointments only (ten minutes duration).   
The appointment times are between: 
8.40am - 9.50am      10.20am - 11.50am      1.00pm - 2.50pm 
Please sign up for your appointment at the induction evening on Thursday 23 June 
 
Tuesday 6 and Wednesday 7 September (Class Visit)  
Autumn Born (September - December)   1.45 - 2.45pm 
Spring Born (January - March)  10.15 - 11.15am  
Summer Born (April - August)    9.00 - 10.00am 
 
Thursday 8/Friday 9/Monday 12 September 
All children attend mornings only 8.45am - 11.50am 
 
Tuesday 13 September 
Autumn born (September - December) stay for lunch 8.45am - 1.30pm 
Spring Born (January - March) morning only 8.45am - 11.50am 
Summer Born (April - August) morning only 8.45am - 11.50am 
 
Wednesday 14 September 
Autumn Born (September - December) stay all day 8.45am - 3.00pm  
Spring Born (January - March) stay for lunch 8.45am - 1.30pm 
Summer Born (April - August) morning only 8.45 - 11.50am 
 
Thursday 15 September 
Autumn Born (September - December) in school full time 8.45am - 3.00pm 
Spring Born (January - March) in school full time 8.45am - 3.00pm 
Summer Born (April - August) stay for lunch 8.45am - 1.30pm 
 
Friday 16 September 
Autumn Born (September - December) in school full time 8.45am - 3.00pm 
Spring Born (January - March) in school full time 8.45am - 3.00pm 
Summer Born (April - August) in school full time 8.45am - 3.00pm 

 


